Bagels

e o
@ Everything Spicy

@ Cinnamon Raisin

Chicken Salad

e .
@ Spicy Tuna Salad

Desserts*

@ Plain Cheese Bagel

@ Sugar Cheese Bagel

@ Cinnamon Danish

@ Cherry Cheese Bagel

$2.7

$2.7

$2.7

$2.7



@ Blueberry Cheese Bagel

A

@ Lemon Cheese Bagel
A .

@ Cinnamon Puff
A

@ Chocolate Chip Cheese Bagel

@ Apple Cinnamon Cheese Bagel

Non alcoholic drinks

@ Coconut

. Coke

Appetizer s*

@ Pickle

$2.7

$2.7

$2.7

$2.7

$2.7

$1.0



@ Turkey Quinoa Balls

Salads

f@ Coleslaw
@ Tuna Salad

@ Small Smoked Salmon Package

@ L arge Smoked Salmon Package

@ Philadelphia Regular Cream Cheese

Sandwiches

$7.0

$9.3

$19.4



o .
@ Sliced Cheese $3.9

SIDES

@ Potato Salad $4.6
@ Karnatzel $2.7
@ Potato, Spinach, Mushroom Knish $1.9
@ Beef Jamaican Patties $2.7
@ Veggie Summer Rolls $3.9

@ Chicken Burnt Egg Rolls $2.7

Chicken*

Grilled Chicken 8



Baguettes

Egg $6.2

For the small hunger

‘ Bagel

Fingerfood

' Cream Cheese $3.1
\g 4

Pizzen - Normal - &4 26cm

% Turkey $6.2

Sonstiges



O Chicken Schnitzel 9
$8.5

Fried Rice
Fried Rice 24.6
Snack's- Kekse

. F
b !

sl i,
@ Chocolate Puff $2.7

Package
% _l.-"'

@ 2 Bakers Dozen Sesame/2 Cream Cheese/L arge Smoked Salmon $46.5
% _l.-"'

@ Baker's Dozen Sesame/Cream Cheese/Small Smoked Salmon $23.2

Uncategorized

*, i
'\. Fd

.
@ Apple Turnover $2.7



Chocolate Banana Bread

Chocolate Danish

Poppy Seed

Snapplelced Tea

Salmon Spread** "

Veggie Egg Ralls

Chicken Egg Rolls

Chickpea Salad

Crab Salad

Asian noodles

Everything

Smoked meat

$2.7

$2.7

$5.4

$1.5

$2.7

$2.7

$4.6

$5.4



Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese $8.5

Honey Sesame Chicken $7.0
Beef Salami $6.2
Multigrain $5.4
Whole wheat $5.4
Kale Salad $4.6
Pumper nickel $5.4
Plain $5.4
Sésame $5.4

Greek Quinoa $4.6



